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
land rises about 20 foot in elevation from the edges to the center. The north
boundary sits a few hundred feet south of the Moorestown Road ... about 2000
feet west of Lucas Road. Nice deercamp, campspot or just general getaway.
Summer Tax Due: $100.78

W Moorestown
Road;

$1,600

4601

This lot is a "bundle” comprised of 2 parcels

(1 of 2) Parcel ID: 003-150-011-00; Legal Description: SEC 5 T22N R5W LOT
11 BERT MERRITT'S FIRST ADD. Comments: Solid, square older 2 story frame
construction house in Merritt, has an additional vacant lot where we believe the
septic is probably located. 4BR 1.5BA. Has a newer furnace and 100A electric
service. Located on a corner lot in a quiet rural town. Original wood siding with
plugs indicating that the walls have been insulated. Roof is older and sketchy
looking, but does not leak (yet !) With a little work, this could be a pretty solid little
family home.

(2 of 2) Parcel ID: 003-150-012-00; Legal Description: SEC 5 T22N R5W LOT
12 BERT MERRITT'S FIRST ADD.
Summer Tax Due: $221.75

479 S MERRITT
RD MERRITT,;

479 S MERRITT
RD MERRITT,;

$3,300

4604

Parcel ID: 015-028-011-00; Legal Description: SEC 28 T23N R6W A PART OF
NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 SEC 28 T23N R6W, COM 24 RDS E & 4 RDS N OF SW
COR; N 100 FT; E 50 FT; S 100 FT; W 50 FT TO BEG. .1148 A. Comments:
Parcel fronts 50' along the north side of Newman Road, just east of 8 Mile, and
runs 100' deep. There is a long abandoned cabin here with a roof that has large
holes in it. No power, water or septic, tho there could be an old well here
somewhere. Could it be saved ? Probably. But you'll have some work to do. Roof
Issues;

Summer Tax Due: $3.30

E Newman
Road;

$800




4606

Parcel ID: 010-064-013-00; Legal Description: SEC 14 T24N R6W - BEG N 89
DEG 25'23W 180.98 FROM SE COR OF SE 1/4 TH N 89 DEG 25'23W 297.78 FT
N 01 DEG 15'46W 458.52 FT S 87 DEG 46'39E 296.91 FT S 01 DEG 08'58W
449.98 FT TO POB. 3.1A. Comments: Parcel fronts 296 feet along the north side
of the Moorestown Road and runs 449 feet deep. There is a large 3 bedroom / 1
bath home here with a barrier free ramp to the front door. It has an addition to the
rear which houses an enclosed pool. This is a large, well constructed, solid home
that is messy and full of leftovers and garbage, but the basic structure does not
need a lot of work inside. The front/home portion has a woodburning fireplace and
galley style kitchen, and there is a massive flagstone fireplace in the pool as well,
with a third unit also located there which appears to have been designed for
indoor BBQ activities. There is a full basement under the front (house) section of
the building only, and its heated by bottle gas forced air heat. The pool does not
appear to have been used in a few years, and we cannot be certain of its
operability or condition, other than noticing that the heater and filter appear to be
intact. The pool is quite deep in the center and has a diving board at one end.
There is a shower facility at one end of this room, but someone poked a hole thru
the concrete block wall, and it appears to have found repurposing as a pet
quarters of some kind (7). This addition is served by an air handling unit (AHU) on
the roof for management of humidity and air temperature. There is also two car
garage here, that requires some attention to the overhead doors, as well as an
additional large steel outbuilding that is uninsulated storage. Both outbuildings
have concrete floors. Overall the property needs some updating and maintenance.
Steel roof on the home is newer, but the shingle roof on the rear (pool) addition
looks as though it could use replacement. Overall this is a large, well appointed
solid home, that needs to be cleaned out and resurfaced. We'd advised a new roof
to the rear.

Summer Tax Due: $757.98

4951 E
MOORESTOWN
RD LAKE CITY;

$11,500




Wexford

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

Sold For

6700

Parcel ID: 10-085-00-076-00; Legal Description: S 50 FT OF LOT 5, BLK 50 G A
MITCHELLS PLAT OF SE 1/4 SECTION 33-22-9, CITY OF CADILLAC Comments:
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